UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2024

Course Title

Censorship and Freedom of Expression
Global Urban Histories of Housing Justice
East Central Europe in the Twentieth Century
Montaigne and the Modern Self

Corporate Behavior & Public Health

Indians and Empires in North America
Columbia 1968

Historical Approaches to Feminist Questions
Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature
Dancing New York City in the 20th Century
Jews and the City

The Crucible of Nations: Race, Migration, and the Modern
Mediterranean

American Commercial and Business Interests in Turkey Until
the 1960s

African Communities in New York

Fighting Inequality: Struggles for Economic Justice in the
Global South

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Senior Thesis

Wars of Indochina

Holocaust and American Culture

Collapse: The Fall and Afterlife of the Soviet Union,
Gorbachev to Putin

Instructor
Carlebach, Elisheva
Chazkel, Amy
Laczo, Ferenc
Lilla, Mark
Rosner, David
Witgen, Michael
Guridy, Frank
Bhaman, Salonee
Lightfoot, Natasha
Hawk, Emily
Kobrin, Rebecca

Polat, Ayse

Iplikci, Murat
George, Abosede
Zuber, Thomas

Coggeshall, Samuel
Chamberlin, Paul
Pedersen, Susan

Mazurek, Malgorzata

Nguyen, Lien-Hang
Kobrin, Rebecca

Skorobogatov, Yana

Dept
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSAF
WMST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST BC
HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST

Course #

3120
3241
3264
3357
3437
3501
3504
3514
3517
3564
3604

3726

3741
3770
3798

3839
3839
3839
3839
3866
3946

3xxx



