UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2024			
Course Title	Instructor	Dept	Course #
Censorship and Freedom of Expression	Carlebach, Elisheva	HIST	3120
Global Urban Histories of Housing Justice	Chazkel, Amy	HIST	3241
East Central Europe in the Twentieth Century	Laczó, Ferenc	HIST	3264
Montaigne and the Modern Self	Lilla, Mark	HIST	3357
Corporate Behavior & Public Health	Rosner, David	HIST	3437
Indians and Empires in North America	Witgen, Michael	HIST	3501
Columbia 1968	Guridy, Frank	HSAF	3504
Historical Approaches to Feminist Questions	Bhaman, Salonee	WMST	3514
Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature	Lightfoot, Natasha	HIST	3517
Dancing New York City in the 20th Century	Hawk, Emily	HIST	3564
Jews and the City	Kobrin, Rebecca	HIST	3604
The Crucible of Nations: Race, Migration, and the Modern Mediterranean	Polat, Ayse	HIST	3726
American Commercial and Business Interests in Turkey Until the 1960s	Iplikci, Murat	HIST	3741
African Communities in New York	George, Abosede	HIST BC	3770
Fighting Inequality: Struggles for Economic Justice in the Global South	Zuber, Thomas	HIST	3798
Senior Thesis	Coggeshall, Samuel	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis	Chamberlin, Paul	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis	Pedersen, Susan	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis	Mazurek, Malgorzata	HIST	3839
Wars of Indochina	Nguyen, Lien-Hang	HIST	3866
Holocaust and American Culture	Kobrin, Rebecca	HIST	3946
Collapse: The Fall and Afterlife of the Soviet Union, Gorbachev to Putin	Skorobogatov, Yana	HIST	Зххх